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DATE APPLYING:   PHONE:   
OWNER’S NAME:     
MAILING ADDRESS:     
EMAIL ADDRESS:        
SITE ADDRESS:        
SUBDIVISION NAME:   LOT #:  PARCEL #:     

 

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY: 

ARE YOU: CONTRACTOR OWNER 

TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING:  # UNITS =    

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY- USE:      

COMMERCIAL USE:    BACKFLOW ASSEMBLY REQUIRED FOR FIRE FLOW? YES NO 

INDUSTRIAL ZONE PROPERTY 

SQUARE FOOTAGE OF IMPERVIOUS SURFACE:     

SERVICE(S) BEING REQUESTED FOR CONNECTION: 
WATER 

THIS IS A: 

YES NO 

METER SET ONLY  OR 
 

METER/SERVICE/TAP 

METER SIZE ¾” STANDARD   OR          1” OPTIONAL 

(WMC 3.91.010) (BI-MONTHLY METERED RATES INCREASE WITH OPTIONAL METER SIZES – SEE ATTACHED) 

SEWER YES NO 
IS THERE A WELL OR SEPTIC TANK ON THE PROPERTY? YES NO 

(IF YES– 
OWNER MUST DECOMMISSION IN ACCORDANCE WITH COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH MANDATES.) 

I hereby agree to all terms and requirements and usage per Washougal Municipal Code, Titles 13 & 14 
regarding water/sewer/stormwater connections. (Copies of Code are available upon request.) 

 
SIGNATURE:   DATE:     
FOR CITY USE ONLY: 

Please help us to assist you in a timely manner! Incomplete Application Forms will be returned for resolution. Be sure 
that all requested information provided on this form is filled out completely & legibly to avoid delays in your project. 

City of Washougal 
Water/  Sewer Connection Application 

Public Works – Water/Sewer 
1701 C Street 

Washougal, WA 98671 
(360) 835-8501 • Fax (360) 835-8808 

www.cityofwashougal.us 

For City Use Only: 

DATE RECEIVED BY PUBLIC 

WORKS: 

DATE APPROVED BY DIRECTOR OF 

PUBLIC WORKS: 

DATE ENTERED INTO H.T.E.: 

PERMIT #: 

http://www.cityofwashougal.us/
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BI-MONTHLY BASE CHARGE – INSIDE CITY 

 
Meter 
Size 

 
Effective 
01/01/19 

 
SFR 

Allowance 
(CCF) 

 
Effective 
01/01/20 

 
SFR 

Allowance 
(CCF) 

 
Effective 
01/01/21 

 
SFR 

Allowance 
(CCF) 

 
Effective 
01/01/22 

 
SFR 

Allowance 
(CCF) 

 
Effective 
01/01/23 

 
SFR 

Allowance 
(CCF) 

 
3/4” 

 
$39.57 

 
4 

 
$40.76 

 
3 

 
$41.98 

 
2 

 
$43.24 

 
1 

 
$44.54 

 
0 

 
1” 

 
$45.20 

 
4 

 
$46.56 

 
3 

 
$47.95 

 
2 

 
$49.39 

 
1 

 
$50.87 

 
0 

 
 
 

 
BI-MONTHLY BASE CHARGE – OUTSIDE CITY 

 
Meter 
Size 

 
Effective 
01/01/19 

 
SFR 

Allowance 
(CCF) 

 
Effective 
01/01/20 

 
SFR 

Allowance 
(CCF) 

 
Effective 
01/01/21 

 
SFR 

Allowance 
(CCF) 

 
Effective 
01/01/22 

 
SFR 

Allowance 
(CCF) 

 
Effective 
01/01/23 

 
SFR 

Allowance 
(CCF) 

 
3/4” 

 
$63.31 

 
4 

 
$65.22 

 
3 

 
$67.17 

 
2 

 
$69.18 

 
1 

 
$71.26 

 
0 

 
1” 

 
$72.32 

 
4 

 
$74.50 

 
3 

 
$76.72 

 
2 

 
$79.02 

 
1 

 
$81.39 

 
0 
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