



City of Washougal
Water/ Sewer Connection Application
Public Works – Water/Sewer
1701 C Street
Washougal, WA 98671
(360) 835-8501 • Fax (360) 835-8808
www.cityofwashougal.us

For City Use Only:

Please help us to assist you in a timely manner! Incomplete Application Forms will be returned for resolution. Be sure that all requested information provided on this form is filled out completely & legibly to avoid delays in your project.

DATE APPLYING: _____

PHONE: _____

OWNER'S NAME: _____

MAILING ADDRESS: _____

EMAIL ADDRESS: _____

SITE ADDRESS: _____

SUBDIVISION NAME: _____ LOT #:_____ PARCEL #: _____

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY:

ARE YOU: CONTRACTOR OWNER

TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING: # UNITS = _____

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY- USE: _____

COMMERCIAL USE: BACKFLOW ASSEMBLY REQUIRED FOR FIRE FLOW? YES NO

INDUSTRIAL ZONE PROPERTY

SQUARE FOOTAGE OF IMPERVIOUS SURFACE: _____

SERVICE(S) BEING REQUESTED FOR CONNECTION:

WATER YES NO

THIS IS A: METER SET ONLY **OR** METER/SERVICE/TAP

METER SIZE **3/4"** STANDARD **OR** **1"** OPTIONAL

(WMC 3.91.010) (BI-MONTHLY METERED RATES INCREASE WITH OPTIONAL METER SIZES – SEE ATTACHED)

SEWER YES NO

IS THERE A **WELL** OR **SEPTIC TANK** ON THE PROPERTY? YES NO

(IF YES –

OWNER MUST DECOMMISSION IN ACCORDANCE WITH COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH MANDATES.)

I hereby agree to all terms and requirements and usage per Washougal Municipal Code, Titles 13 & 14 regarding water/sewer/stormwater connections. (Copies of Code are available upon request.)

SIGNATURE: _____ **DATE:** _____

FOR CITY USE ONLY:

**DATE RECEIVED BY PUBLIC
WORKS:**

**DATE APPROVED BY DIRECTOR OF
PUBLIC WORKS:**

DATE ENTERED INTO H.T.E.:

PERMIT #: _____

BI-MONTHLY BASE CHARGE – INSIDE CITY

Meter Size	Effective 01/01/19	SFR Allowance (CCF)	Effective 01/01/20	SFR Allowance (CCF)	Effective 01/01/21	SFR Allowance (CCF)	Effective 01/01/22	SFR Allowance (CCF)	Effective 01/01/23	SFR Allowance (CCF)
3/4"	\$39.57	4	\$40.76	3	\$41.98	2	\$43.24	1	\$44.54	0
1"	\$45.20	4	\$46.56	3	\$47.95	2	\$49.39	1	\$50.87	0

BI-MONTHLY BASE CHARGE – OUTSIDE CITY

Meter Size	Effective 01/01/19	SFR Allowance (CCF)	Effective 01/01/20	SFR Allowance (CCF)	Effective 01/01/21	SFR Allowance (CCF)	Effective 01/01/22	SFR Allowance (CCF)	Effective 01/01/23	SFR Allowance (CCF)
3/4"	\$63.31	4	\$65.22	3	\$67.17	2	\$69.18	1	\$71.26	0
1"	\$72.32	4	\$74.50	3	\$76.72	2	\$79.02	1	\$81.39	0